

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000321484 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		2021
	Division of Corporations	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	AUG
From:		
	Account Name : CONTRACTORS REPORTING SERVICES, INC.	<u> </u>
	Account Number : I20050000099	n c 🗩
	Phone : (813)932-5244	
	Fax Number : (813)932-3782	11: 50

Email Address:_____



.:<u>C</u>

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN **COM-RES PROPERTY SERVICES LLC**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu



ŧ

m: Andrea Spas Fax:	18139325244	To:	Fax: (85	0) 617-6383	Page: 3 of 6	08/27/2021 10:3	6 A M
			COVER LETT	ER	(((H21000321484.	3)))	
TO: Registration S Division of Co							
SUBJECT: COM-R	ES PROPE	RTY SERV	ICES LLC				
		Name of Li	mited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment ar	ed fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.				
Please return all corresp	ondence concer	ning this matte	er to the following:				
	ANDRE	A SPAS					
			Name of Person				
			REPORTING SEF		C		
			Firm/Company				
	13795 1	NEBRAS	the second s	<u></u>			
			Address			No No	
	тамра	, FL 33613	8			SECRETANG 27	
			, City/State and Zip Co	ode		ANG NG	7
	info@ac	tivatemylic	ense com			NE N	
	Induac	E-mail address	: (to be used for future and	wal report no	otification)		1
For further information	concerning this	maiter, please	call:			AN IL: 5	- ILED
ANDREA SPAS			813	932-52	44	<u>sa</u> 5	
	of Person		Area Code	Dayti	ime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following a	nount:					
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Filing Fee & cate of Status	Certified Cop (additional copy	Y.	Certified C	of Status &	
<u>Mailing Addr</u> Registration	Section		Reg	et Address: istration 5	Section	49 <i> </i>	
Division of Corporations					orporations Tallahassee		

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

From: Andrea Spas	Fax: 18139325244	Το:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 4 of 6	08/27/2021 10:36 AM
		ARTICLES C	OF AMENDMENT	(((H21000321-	484 3)))
			TO F ORGANIZATION	,t	
		ARTICLES	OF	•	
	COM-RES PROPE	ERTY SERVICES L	LC mpany as it now appears on ou ted Liability Company)	ir records.)	
			any were filed on $\frac{1/1/2005}{2}$		and assigned
Florida docu	ment number L0500000	1910·			
This amendu	ment is submitted to ame	nd the following:			
A. If amend	ding name, <u>enter the ne</u>	w name of the <u>limited</u>	liability company bere:		
The new name	must be distinguishable and c	contain the words "Limited I	liability Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new p	orincipal offices address	s, if applicable:			
<u>(Principal o</u>	ffice address MUST BE	A STREET ADDRES	<u></u>		<u> </u>
				<u> </u>	
Enter new r	nailing address, if appli	icable:		·	
(Mailing ad	dress MAY BE A POST	OFFICE BOX)	<u></u>		
B. If ameno	ding the registered agen ar the new registered off	it and/or registered off fice address here:	ice address on our record	s, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registered
agent and o					
Na	me of New Registered A	gent:			
Ne	w Registered Office Add	iress:			
140	A ACCENTICA CONTROL TAK	<u></u>	Enter Florida stri	eet address	

_____. Florida _____

Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

From: Andrea Spas	Fax: 18139325244 To:	, .	Page: 5 of 6 08/27/2021 10:36 AM		
lf amending <u>or removed</u>	g Authorized Person(s) authorized from our records:	to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and addr</u>	ess of each person being added		
MGR = -M $AMBR = A$	lanager authorized Member	(((H21000321484 3)))			
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action		
CEO	ASRIEL LOPEZ	6408 N ARMENIA AVE, A2			
		TAMPA, FL 33604	■ Remove		
			Change		
			🗋 /\dd		
		<u> </u>	Петюче		
			Change		
			□Add		
		- <u></u>	CRemove		
			Change		
	·		🗆 Add		
			CRemove		
			Change		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		□ ∧dd		
			🗆 Remove		
			Change		
<u></u>			□∧dd		
			Remove		
			Change		

rom: Andrea Spas Fax: 18139325244 To: Fax: (850) 517-6383 Page: 6 of 6 08/27/2021 10:36 AM No.

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Allach additional sheets (()) ecessary); st

States and 57 AL 96 AL 84 1850 S. K. Larr BAR South zia de alling 45. 014 SF ... 8 M 17

E. Effective date jiffoilier, than the date of filing: <u>COMPZ 74/2002 (optional)</u> (If an effective date is listed) the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing on more than 90 days after filme.) Pustent to 600 0207 (300) Note: all the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements this date will not be listed as the is videcument is effective date on the Department of State Streeords

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, builhot an effective times all 2011 and the earlier of (b) of the 90th day after the record is filed

Alex Moga

Typed on printed name of signee ?